
Kuusalu valla kergejõustiku MV 2016 
20.07.2016, Kuusalu 

 
 
N 100 m 
1. Jaana Kirs 03.10.83 Kuusalu 15,5 +2,4 
v.v Pärl Eelma 18.08.98 Audentese SK 12,1 +2,8 
v.v Helen Loik 22.02.94 Audentese SK 12,2 +2,8 
v.v Anna Kriger 01.06.01 Audentese SK 13,5 +2,8 
v.v Jennifer Ruumet 14.02.01 Audentese SK 13,5 +3,2 
v.v Maria Pernits 14.11.99 Audentese SK 13,6 +3,2 
v.v Eva – Maria Tommula 25.07.98 Audentese SK 14,1 +3,2 
v.v Marlen Kondratjuk 19.09.85  16,0 +2,4 
v.v Kersti Vompa 08.12.83  16,1 +2,4 
 
N 800 m 
1. Reesi Kuslap 01.01.90 Kuusalu 2.53,4 
2. Jaana Kirs 03.10.83 Kuusalu 3.29,9 
v.v Jennifer Ruumet 14.02.01 Audentese Sk 2.45,2 
v.v Marge Nõmm 13.01.69 Täppsportlased 3.08,8 
 
N kõrgushüpe 
1. Marite Ennuste 06.04.99 Kuusalu SK 1.60 
v.v Marlen Millerman 07.03.97 Nõmme KJK 1.60 
v.v Pärl Eelma 18.08.98 Audentese SK 1.60 
v.v Maria Pernits 14.11.99 Audentese SK 1.45 
v.v Kerly Vompa 06.12.80  1.35 
 
N kaugushüpe 
1. Marite Ennuste 06.04.99 Kuusalu SK 5.18 +2,7 
2. Reesi Kuslap 01.01.90 Kuusalu 3.95 +1,5 
3. Jaana Kirs 03.10.83  3.56 +2,6 
v.v Kirsi Pruudel 09.04.96 Nõmme KJK 5.25 +2,6 
v.v Anna Kriger 01.06.01 Audentese SK 4.65 +0,8 
v.v Eva – Maria Tommula 25.07.98 Audentese SK 4.26 +1,8 
v.v Marge Nõmm 13.01.69 Täppsprtlased 3.71 +1,8 
v.v Marlen Kondratjuk 19.09.85  3.56 +2,2 
v.v Kersti Vompa 08.12.83  3.25 +2,0 
 
N kuulitõuge 4 kg 
1. Marite Ennuste 06.04.99 Kuusalu SK 10.62 
2. Pille Plakk 10.02.75 Kuuslau 8.36 
3. Reesi Kuslap 01.01.90 Kuusalu 8.18 
4. Jaana Kirs 03.10.83 Kuusalu 7.12 
v.v Sulvi Hobson 28.08.75  9.69 
v.v Kerly Vompa 06.12.80  8.38 
v.v Kersti Vompa 08.12.83  7.23 
 
N kettaheide 1 kg 
1. Marite Ennuste 06.04.99 Kuusalu SK 30.19 
2. Pille Plakk 10.02.75 Kuusalu 24.94 
3. Reesi Kuslap 01.01.90 Kuusalu 22.17 
v.v Sulvi Hobson 28.08.75  27.96 
v.v Kerly Vompa 06.12.80  24.91 
v.v Jaana Kirs 03.10.83 Kuusalu 21.26 
v.v Kersti Vompa 08.12.83  18.24 
 
 
 
 



N odavise 600 g 
1. Reesi Kuslap 01.01.90 Kuusalu 26.77 
2. Pille Plakk 10.02.75 Kuusalu 25.78 
3. Jaana Kirs 03.10.83 Kuuslau 23.03 
v.v Sulvi Hobson 28.08.75  36.73 
v.v Kerly Vompa 06.12.80  29.17 
v.v Kersti Vompa 08.12.83  25.51 
 

M 100 m 
1. Rain Haabsaar 25.10.98 Kuusalu 12,3 +2,7 
2. Joonas Laanpere 13.08.99 Kuusalu 12,6 +2,7 
v.v Gert Glükmann 30.07.90 SK Fortis 11,3 +2,0 
v.v Lohe Isok 27.11.00  11,5 +2,0 
v.v Jorgen Liiv 12.04.90 Audentese SK 11,6 +2,0 
v.v Randel Kaasik 02.03.00 UP Sport 12,0 +2,7 
v.v Kristjan Markus Eelmaa 04.12.02 UP Sport 12,3 +2,7 
 

M 800 m 
1. Sergo Treufeld 27.06.83 Kuusalu SK 2.09,7 
2. Rain Haabsaar 25.12.98  2.41,2 
v.v Halmar Heinmets 30.03.86 Leksi 44 2.11,4 
 

M kõrgushüpe 
1. Timmo Lilium 26.02.87 Kuusalu 1.80 
2. Mattias Idavain 24.02.00 Kuusalu SK 1.65 
v.v Gert Glükmann 30.07.90 SK Fortis 1.90 
v.v Jorgen Liiv 12.04.90 Audentese SK 1.65 
 

M kaugushüpe 
1. Sören Jõõras 03.08.92 Kuusalu SK 7.00 +2,6 
2. Rain Haabsaar 25.12.98  5.64 +2,7 
3. Mattias Idavain 24.02.00 Kuusalu SK 5,43 +1,8 
4. Joonas Laanpere 13.08.99 Kuusalu SK 5.23 +2,3 
v.v Gert Glükmann 30.07.90 SK Fortis 6.63 +2,3 
v.v Carlo Rebane 25.05.91 KJS Sakala 6.53 +2,2 
v.v Jorgen Liiv 12.04.90 Audentese SK 6.51 +2,6 
v.v Lohe Isok 27.11.00  5.37 +2,4 
v.v Randel Kaasik 02.03.00 UP Sport 5.26 +1,9 
v.v Kristjan Markus Eelma 04.12.02 UP Sport 4.27 +2,9 
 

M kuulitõuge 7,26 kg 
1. Rando Kapralov 12.01.90 Kuusalu 11.33 
2. Sören Jõõras 03.08.92 Kuusalu SK 11.00 
3. Timmo Lilium 26.02.87 Kuusalu 10.37 
4. Ertti Hinn 15.07.90 Beerman Sportclub 9,96 
5. Kristijan Prüüs 19.07.82 Kolga 9.28 
v.v Gert Glükmann 30.07.90 SK Fortis 11.07 
v.v Jorgen Liiv 12.04.90 Audentese SK 8.92 
 

M kettaheide 2,0 kg 
1. Rando Kapralov 12.01.90 Kuusalu 39.84 
2. Kaspar Raudla 14.01.90 Audentese SK 38.83 
3. Sören Jõõras 03.08.92 Kuusalu SK 34.00 
4. Mattias Idavain 24.02.00 Kuusalu SK 22.47 
v.v Priidu Niit 27.01.90 Tartu SS Kalev 55.49 
v.v Gert Glükmann 30.07.90 SK Fortis 34.80 
v.v Jorgen Liiv 12.04.90 Audentese Sk 24.78 
v.v Halmar Heinmets 30.03.86 SK Leksi 44 23.26 
 

1,5 kg 
v.v Egert Jõesaar 07.06.94 Audentese SK 44.25 
 



 
M odavise 800 g 
1. Timmo Lilium 26.02.87 Kuusalu 45.19 
2. Sören Jõõras 03.08.92 Kuusalu SK 43.85 
3. Rando Kapralov 12.01.90 Kuusalu 41.09 
4. Kristijan Prüüs 19.07.82 Kolga 40.61 
5. Rain Haabsaar 25.10.98  37.37 
6. Mattias Idavain 24.02.00 Kuusalu SK 33.84 
7. Ertti Hinn 15.07.90 Beerman Sportclub 31.39 
v.v Halmar Heinmets 30.03.86 SK Leksi 44 31.11 


